Bus

Rail Inconnu

Direction

Bordeaux Saint-Jean — Paris Montparnasse Hall 1 - 2

3 stops

Open route schedule

Bordeaux Saint-Jean

Massy Tgv

Paris Montparnasse Hall 1 - 2

Route schedule

Go to website

Bordeaux Saint-Jean — Paris Montparnasse Hall 1 - 2

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Bordeaux Saint-Jean
Stops: 3

Trip Duration: 2 hour 19 min

FIYIOULT

Glernsey Le Havre gy

Jersey .
Paris

rest
oRennes
Le Mans

Pays de o pngers

07:45-17:08

07:45-17:08

07:45-17:08

07:45-17:08

07:45-17:08

07:45

07:44

NGNS S e

Belgien

Létzebd

Relms

Be
France
La
Gengy
o Clermant-
Limages Eorrand Vilearbanie !
i plgl= g
Grenohle
Bordeaux
Avignon Alpes:t
n <o B OpepSieeiiap contributofs *
Maps
B Inconnu BusVag


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-Inconnu-2103970817-3677628192
https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-Inconnu-2103970817-3677628192
https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-Inconnu-2103970817-3677628192

Direction

Bordeaux Saint-Jean — Paris Montparnasse Hall 1 - 2

6 stops

Open route schedule

Bordeaux Saint-Jean

Libourne

Angouléme

Poitiers

Chatellerault

Paris Montparnasse Hall 1 - 2

Route schedule

Bordeaux Saint-Jean — Paris Montparnasse Hall 1 - 2

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Bordeaux Saint-Jean
Stops: 6

Trip Duration: 3 hour 34 min

16:18

16:18

16:18

16:18


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-Inconnu-2103970817-3677628192

Direction

Bordeaux Saint-Jean — Paris Montparnasse Hall 1 - 2

4 stops

Open route schedule

Bordeaux Saint-Jean

Angouléme

Poitiers

Paris Montparnasse Hall 1 - 2

Route schedule

Bordeaux Saint-Jean — Paris Montparnasse Hall 1 - 2

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Bordeaux Saint-Jean
Stops: 4

Trip Duration: 3 hour 0 min

05:40

05:40

05:40

05:40

05:40


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-Inconnu-2103970817-3677628192

Direction
Bordeaux Saint-Jean — Paris Montparnasse Hall 1 - 2

2 stops

Open route schedule

Bordeaux Saint-Jean

Paris Montparnasse Hall 1 - 2

Route schedule

Bordeaux Saint-Jean — Paris Montparnasse Hall 1 - 2

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Bordeaux Saint-Jean
Stops: 2

Trip Duration: 2 hour 10 min

07:12-17:46

17:46

17:46

17:46

17:46


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-Inconnu-2103970817-3677628192

Direction

Bordeaux Saint-Jean — Paris Montparnasse Hall 1 - 2

7 stops

Open route schedule

Bordeaux Saint-Jean

Angouléme

Poitiers

Futuroscope

Chatellerault

Saint-Pierre-des-Corps

Paris Montparnasse Hall 1 - 2

Route schedule
Bordeaux Saint-Jean — Paris Montparnasse Hall 1 - 2

Monday 18:38
Tuesday 18:38
Wednesday 18:38
Thursday 18:38
Friday 18:38
Saturday 18:38
Sunday 18:38
Route info

Direction: Bordeaux Saint-Jean
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 3 hour 22 min


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-Inconnu-2103970817-3677628192

Direction

Bordeaux Saint-Jean — Paris Montparnasse Hall 1 - 2

5 stops

Open route schedule

Bordeaux Saint-Jean

Angouléme

Poitiers

Saint-Pierre-des-Corps

Paris Montparnasse Hall 1 - 2

Route schedule

Bordeaux Saint-Jean — Paris Montparnasse Hall 1 - 2

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Bordeaux Saint-Jean
Stops: 5

Trip Duration: 3 hour 9 min

06:55

06:55

06:55

06:55

06:55-20:58

06:55

06:55-21:09


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-Inconnu-2103970817-3677628192

Direction

Bordeaux Saint-Jean — Paris Montparnasse Hall 1 - 2

3 stops

Open route schedule

Bordeaux Saint-Jean

Angouléme

Paris Montparnasse Hall 1 - 2

Route schedule

Bordeaux Saint-Jean — Paris Montparnasse Hall 1 - 2

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Bordeaux Saint-Jean
Stops: 3

Trip Duration: 2 hour 33 min

05:37

05:35

05:35

05:35

05:35


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-Inconnu-2103970817-3677628192

Direction
Bordeaux Saint-Jean — Paris Montparnasse Hall 1 - 2

4 stops

Open route schedule

Bordeaux Saint-Jean

Angouléme

Saint-Pierre-des-Corps

Paris Montparnasse Hall 1 - 2

Route schedule

Bordeaux Saint-Jean — Paris Montparnasse Hall 1 - 2

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Bordeaux Saint-Jean
Stops: 4

Trip Duration: 2 hour 54 min

17:54


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-Inconnu-2103970817-3677628192

Direction

Paris Montparnasse Hall 1 - 2 — Bordeaux Saint-Jean

4 stops

Open route schedule

Paris Montparnasse Hall 1 - 2

Massy Tgv

Angouléme

Bordeaux Saint-Jean

Route schedule
Paris Montparnasse Hall 1 - 2 — Bordeaux Saint-Jean

Monday 20:39
Tuesday 20:39
Wednesday 20:39
Thursday 20:39
Friday -
Saturday -
Sunday 20:39
Route info

Direction: Paris Montparnasse Hall 1 - 2
Stops: 4

Trip Duration: 2 hour 32 min


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-Inconnu-2103970817-3677628192

Direction
Paris Montparnasse Hall 1 - 2 — Bordeaux Saint-Jean

6 stops

Open route schedule

Paris Montparnasse Hall 1 - 2

Saint-Pierre-des-Corps

Poitiers

Angouléme

Libourne

Bordeaux Saint-Jean

Route schedule

Paris Montparnasse Hall 1 - 2 — Bordeaux Saint-Jean

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Paris Montparnasse Hall 1 - 2
Stops: 6

Trip Duration: 3 hour 27 min

06:06-19:11

06:01-19:11

06:01-19:11

06:01-19:11

06:01-21:48

06:52-18:27

06:51-21:48


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-Inconnu-2103970817-3677628192

Direction Route schedule

Bordeaux Saint-Jean — Paris Montparnasse Hall 1 - 2 Bordeaux Saint-Jean — Paris Montparnasse Hall 1 - 2
5 stops Monday 10:15
Open route schedule
Tuesday 10:15
Bordeaux Saint-Jean
Wednesday 10:15
Libourne
Thursday 10:15
Angouléme
Friday 10:15-16:18
Poitiers
Paris Montparnasse Hall 1 - 2 Saturday 05:13-16:18
Sunday 10:15-16:18
Route info

Direction: Bordeaux Saint-Jean
Stops: 5

Trip Duration: 3 hour 27 min

Inconnu Rail time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Poitiers

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-31

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-Inconnu-2103970817-3677628192

